Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(22787)

Best at
Const at

Ri ng
Bague

210143020
209878920
500476817
501171118
210074120
210073120
210074420
500479717
206003220
210144420
210142620
210112720
210164620
511791318
511797118
209879020
210150920
502624619
502631919
210170520
510386119
210053220
500474417
210075920
212234619
210151620
511797418
206130717
212235019
210145320
210151420
206147017
210178820
502226320
210082220
210082820
210166420
206003620
510382919
501171718
500203120
501248518
210170620
210112320
220686215
510381219
206000920
502632019
206139417
501164818
210197320
510385819
502221320
210146020
212176719
210178720

Snel h.
Vit esse

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(22787)

Best at
Const at

Uni e Landen Federaa
MOM GNI ES 08-05-21 167
NR Naam Geneent
NO Nom Local it
1 Bl ocqui aux Stefan Wonmrer s
2 Toel en Luc Hal | e- B
3 Flossy Louis Sint-Tr
4 Vangertruyden-Jacobs Runkel e
5 Brougmans Ruben O snmal
6 Brougnans Ruben O snaal
7 Brougnans Ruben O smaal
8 Fl ossy Louis Sint-Tr
9 Donpas Ludo Zout | ee
10 Jacques | gnace At t enho
11 Bl ocqui aux Stefan Wmer s
12 Vandepoel Theo Womrer s
13 Pul i nckx Kar el Zout | ee
14 Fl ossy Louis Sint-Tr
15 Fl ossy Louis Sint-Tr
16 Toel en Luc Hal | e-B
17 Conard Jean-Pierre Attenho
18 Vangertruyden-Jacobs Runkel e
19 Vangertruyden-Jacobs Runkele
20 Torsin Louis Hal | e- B
21 Fl ossy Louis Sint-Tr
22 Reynaerts Jozef At t enho
23 Fl ossy Louis Sint-Tr
24 Brougmans Ruben O snaal
25 Torsin Louis Hal | e-B
26 Conard Jean-Pierre Attenho
27 Fl ossy Louis Sint-Tr
28 Torsin Louis Hal | e-B
29 Torsin Louis Hal | e- B
30 Jacques | gnace At t enho
31 Conard Jean-Pierre At t enho
32 Torsin Louis Hal | e- B
33 Herbots Leopold At t enho
34 Fl ossy Louis Sint-Tr
35 Verl aenen - Del vaux Attenho
36 Verl| aenen - Del vaux At t enho
37 Pulinckx Karel Zout | ee
38 Donpas Ludo Zout | ee
39 Flossy Louis Sint-Tr
40 Vangertruyden-Jacobs Runkel e
41 Vangertruyden-Jacobs Runkel e
42 Vangertruyden-Jacobs Runkel e
43 Torsin Louis Hal | e-B
44 Vandepoel Theo Wmer s
45 Jacques | gnace At t enho
46 Fl ossy Louis Sint-Tr
47 Donpas Ludo Zout | ee
48 Vangertruyden-Jacobs Runkel e
49 Torsin Louis Hal | e-B
50 Vangertruyden-Jacobs Runkel e
51 Reynaerts Christophe Attenho
52 Fl ossy Louis Sint-Tr
53 Fl ossy Louis Sint-Tr
54 Jacques | gnace At t enho
55 Vancanp Charl es Landen
56 Her bots Leopol d At t enho
Uni e Landen Federaa
MOM GNI ES 08-05-21 102
NR Naam Geneent
NO Nom Local it
1 Bl ocqui aux Stefan Womrer s
2 Toel en Luc Hal | e-B
3 Brougmans Ruben O snaal
4 Brougmans Ruben O snaal
5 Brougnmans Ruben O smaal
6 Donpas Ludo Zout | ee
7 Jacques | gnace At t enho
8 Bl ocqui aux Stefan Wonmrer s

CQude+Jaar
AD | G Af st and
EN MQ Di st anc
2 1 105087
3 2 108433
22 15 110856
19 14 114352
12 4 106534
12 8 2
12 7 3
22 6 2
6 4 112587
10 4 104320
2 2 2
4 3 105520
3 1 110338
22 5 3
22 16 4
3 1 2
6 4 104193
19 9 2
19 7 3
11 7 109549
22 18 5
3 1 103922
22 8 6
12 6 4
11 2 2
6 1 2
22 20 7
11 9 3
11 5 4
10 10 2
6 5 3
11 10 5
4 2 104360
22 14 8
15 12 104022
15 5 2
3 3 2
6 2 2
22 17 9
19 12 4
19 17 5
19 13 6
11 6 6
4 4 2
10 2 3
22 3 10
6 3 3
19 1 7
11 1 7
19 11 8
13 13 104276
22 13 11
22 11 12
10 8 4
5 3 103464
4 3 2
Jaar se
AD | G Af st and

EN MQ Di st anc

NO OO0 0000 WN

105087
108433
106534
2
3
112587
104320
2

JR

210143020
209878920
210074120
210073120
210074420
206003220
210144420
210142620

Snel h.
Vit esse

O~NOUITARWNE



Vandepoel Theo
Pul i nckx Kar el
Toel en Luc

Conard Jean-Pierre
Torsin Louis
Reynaerts Jozef

Br ougnmans Ruben
Conard Jean-Pierre
Jacques | gnace
Conard Jean-Pierre
Her bots Leopol d

Fl ossy Louis
Ver | aenen - Del vaux
Ver | aenen - Del vaux
Pul i nckx Karel
Donpas Ludo

Vangert ruyden- Jacobs
Torsin Louis
Vandepoel Theo
Donpas Ludo
Reynaerts Chri stophe
Fl ossy Louis
Jacques | gnace

Her bots Leopol d
Ver | aenen - Del vaux
Ver | aenen - Del vaux

Wommer s
Zout | ee
Hal | e-B
At t enho
Hal | e- B
Att enho
O smaal
At t enho
Att enho
At t enho
At t enho
Sint-Tr
At t enho
At t enho
Zout | ee
Zout | ee
Runkel e
Hal | e-B
Wommer s
Zout | ee
Att enho
Sint-Tr
At t enho
Att enho
At t enho
At t enho

= e
ADDRODWOWWDROWRARDNDRODOOOWWODWWW

QUIWPARPWWWENNWRARRNNOORNENRARREN

105520
110338

2
104193
109549
103922

4

2
2
3
104360
110856
104022
2
2
2
114352

210112720
210164620
209879020
210150920
210170520
210053220
210075920
210151620
210145320
210151420
210178820
502226320
210082220
210082820
210166420
206003620
500203120
210170620
210112320
206000920
210197320
502221320
210146020
210178720
210098520
210083620

Best at

Geneent

Snel h.

Bl ocqui aux Stefan
Toel en Luc

Fl ossy Louis

Br ougmans Ruben
Br ougnmans Ruben
Br ougnmans Ruben
Fl ossy Louis
Jacques | gnace
Bl ocqui aux Stefan
Vandepoel Theo
Pul i nckx Kar el

Fl ossy
Fl ossy Louis

Toel en Luc

Conard Jean-Pierre
Torsin Louis

Fl ossy Louis
Reynaerts Jozef

Fl ossy Louis

Br ougnmans Ruben
Torsin Louis

Conard Jean-Pierre
Fl ossy Louis

Torsin Louis

Torsin Louis
Jacques | gnace
Conard Jean-Pierre
Torsin Louis

Her bots Leopol d

Fl ossy Louis
Ver | aenen - Del vaux
Ver | aenen - Del vaux
Pul i nckx Kar el

Fl ossy Louis

Torsin Louis
Vandepoel Theo
Jacques | gnace

Fl ossy Louis

Torsin Louis
Reynaerts Chri stophe
Fl ossy Louis

Fl ossy Louis
Jacques | gnace
Vancanp Charl es

Her bots Leopol d

Loui s

Attenho
wWmer s
Wmer s
Zout | ee
Sint-Tr
Sint-Tr
Hal | e- B
At t enho
Hal | e-B
Sint-Tr
At t enho
Sint-Tr
O smaal
Hal | e- B
Att enho
Sint-Tr
Hal | e- B
Hal | e-B
Attenho
At t enho
Hal | e-B
Attenho
Sint-Tr
Att enho
Attenho
Zout | ee
Sint-Tr
Hal | e- B
Wommrer s
Att enho
Sint-Tr
Hal | e- B
Att enho
Sint-Tr
Sint-Tr
Att enho
Landen

At t enho

Qude+Jaar
AD | G Af st and
EN MQ Di stanc
2 1 105087
3 2 108433
22 15 110856
12 4 106534
12 8 2
12 7 3
22 6 2
10 4 104320
2 2 2
4 3 105520
3 1 110338
22 5 3
22 16 4
3 1 2
6 4 104193
11 7 109549
22 18 5
3 1 103922
22 8 6
12 6 4
11 2 2
6 1 2
22 20 7
11 9 3
11 5 4
10 10 2
6 5 3
11 10 5
4 2 104360
22 14 8
15 12 104022
15 5 2
3 3 2
22 17 9
11 6 6
4 4 2
10 2 3
22 3 10
11 1 7
13 13 104276
22 13 11
22 11 12
10 8 4
5 3 103464
4 3 2

210143020
209878920
500476817
210074120
210073120
210074420
500479717
210144420
210142620
210112720
210164620
511791318
511797118
209879020
210150920
210170520
510386119
210053220
500474417
210075920
212234619
210151620
511797418
206130717
212235019
210145320
210151420
206147017
210178820
502226320
210082220
210082820
210166420
510382919
210170620
210112320
220686215
510381219
206139417
210197320
510385819
502221320
210146020
212176719
210178720



46
47
48

Ver | aenen - Del vaux
Ver | aenen - Del vaux
Fl ossy Louis

Attenho 15 6
Attenho 15 9
Sint-Tr 22 4

3 BE 210098520 15. 03420 1632. 9984
4 BE 210083620 15. 03580 1626. 1907
13 BE 227707716 15.08141 1624. 6208

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(22787)

Geneent AD | G Af stand
Localit EN MQ Di stanc

Bl ocqui aux Stefan
Toel en Luc

Br ougmans Ruben

Br ougnmans Ruben

Br ougnans Ruben
Jacques | gnace

Bl ocqui aux Stefan
Vandepoel Theo
Pul i nckx Karel

Toel en Luc

Conard Jean-Pierre
Torsin Louis
Reynaerts Jozef

Br ougnmans Ruben
Conard Jean-Pierre
Jacques | gnace
Conard Jean-Pierre
Her bots Leopol d

Fl ossy Louis
Ver | aenen - Del vaux
Ver | aenen - Del vaux
Pul i nckx Kar el
Torsin Louis
Vandepoel Theo
Reynaerts Chri stophe
Fl ossy Louis

2
3
8
8
Orsmaal 8
Attenho 6
Wnmrers 2
Wmrers 3
Zoutlee 3
Halle-B 3
Attenho 6
Halle-B 3
Attenho 3
Orsmaal 8
Attenho 6
Attenho 6
Attenho 6
Attenho 4
Sint-Tr 4
Attenho 14
Attenho 14
Zoutlee 3
Halle-B 3
VWmers 3
Attenho 13
Sint-Tr 4
Attenho 6
Attenho 4
At t enho
Att enho
At t enho

B

105087
108433
106534
2
3
104320
2
105520
110338
2
104193
109549
103922

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

210143020
209878920
210074120
210073120
210074420
210144420
210142620
210112720
210164620
209879020
210150920
210170520
210053220
210075920
210151620
210145320
210151420
210178820
502226320
210082220
210082820
210166420
210170620
210112320
210197320
502221320
210146020
210178720
210098520
210083620
210060920

Snel h.
Vit esse

Best at
Const at

Deerlijk (22787)

Ri ng
Bague

Snel h.
Vit esse

Best at
Const at

27 Jacques | gnace
28 Herbots Leopol d
29 Verl aenen - Del vaux
30 Verl aenen - Del vaux
31 Reynaerts Chri stophe
Uni e Landen Lokaa
MOM GNI ES 08-05-
NR Naam
NO Nom
1 Jacques | gnace
2 Conard Jean-Pierre
3 Reynaerts Jozef
4 Conard Jean-Pierre
5 Jacques | gnace
6 Conard Jean-Pierre
7 Herbots Leopold
8 Verl aenen - Del vaux
9 Verl aenen - Del vaux

Jacques | gnace
Reynaerts Chri stophe
Jacques | gnace
Vancanp Charl es

Her bots Leopol d
Ver | aenen - Del vaux
Ver | aenen - Del vaux
Reynaerts Chri stophe
Reynaerts Chri stophe
Reynaerts Chri stophe
Reynaerts Jozef
Reynaerts Jozef
Creten Lanbert
Reynaerts Chri stophe

Ceneent AD | G Af st and
Localit EN MQ Di stanc
Attenho 10 4 104320
Attenho 6 4 104193
Attenho 3 1 103922
Attenho 6 1 2
Attenho 10 10 2
Attenho 6 5 3
Attenho 4 2 104360
Attenho 15 12 104022
Attenho 15 5 2
Attenho 10 2 3
Attenho 13 13 104276
Attenho 10 8 4
Landen 5 3 103464
Attenho 4 3 2
Attenho 15 6 3
Attenho 15 9 4
Attenho 13 9 2
Attenho 13 10 3
Attenho 13 12 4
Attenho 3 2 2
Attenho 3 3 3
Attenho 2 2 104692
Attenho 13 5 5

210144420
210150920
210053220
210151620
210145320
210151420
210178820
210082220
210082820
220686215
210197320
210146020
212176719
210178720
210098520
210083620
210060920
210196220
210197420
210051520
210057720
210091020
210197820

Deerlijk (22787)

Deel neners: 9 LOSTIJD: 14. 00

08-05-21 55 Jaarse



Best at
Const at

1 Jacques I gnace

2 Conard Jean-Pierre

3 Reynaerts Jozef

4 Conard Jean-Pierre

5 Jacques | gnace

6 Conard Jean-Pierre

7 Herbots Leopold

8 Verl aenen - Del vaux
9 Verl aenen - Del vaux
Reynaerts Chri stophe
Jacques | gnace

Her bots Leopol d
Ver | aenen - Del vaux
Ver | aenen - Del vaux
Reynaerts Chri stophe
Reynaerts Chri stophe
Reynaerts Chri stophe
Reynaerts Jozef

Geneent
Local it

At t enho
Att enho
At t enho
At t enho
Att enho
At t enho
At t enho
Att enho
At t enho
At t enho
Att enho
At t enho
At t enho
Att enho
At t enho
At t enho
Att enho
At t enho
At t enho

o
Arphbhbowbhbhbhbhooowo o

e

13

e

e
WNNOOOUIWAWRARNUOREAN

104320
104193
103922
2
2
3
104360
104022
2
104276

WNbhWNDWNW

Ri ng

Bague AN
210144420
210150920
210053220
210151620
210145320
210151420
210178820
210082220
210082820
210197320
210146020
210178720
210098520
210083620
210060920
210196220
210197420
210051520
210057720

Snel h.
Vit esse

Deerlijk

(22787)

Ceneent AD | G Af st and
Localit EN MQ Di stanc

19 Reynaerts Jozef

Uni e Landen Reg Lan

MOM GNI ES 08- 05-
NR Naam
NO Nom

1 Vancanp Charles
2 Lelievre Johan
3 Lelievre Johan
4 Lelievre Johan
5 Bronckaers Roger
6 Bronckaers Roger

103464
103002
2
3
103120

Ri ng
Bague

212176719
219736514
210096120
206147917
210162320
210160620

Best at
Const at

Snel h.
Vi tesse

1638. 8173
1451. 7548
1160. 1502
1140. 4540
908. 1462
16. 1941, 4



